
Tynset Skytterlag

Åpent stevne 15m

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Domus
Tolga-Os Sparebank

15m 25-skudd kl. NU, -15 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Magnus  K Langeland Tynset X89X8

1. serie
45 88X8X

2. serie
44 98X99

3. serie
45

15 sku
134 8XXX98878X

10 skudd
88    

25 skudd
222 (0*)

1. Peder Løvhaug Lonås 89999 44 X9 *99 47 * *9X9 48 139 9X999XX*99 94    233 (4*)
1. Mina Ramlo Nora XX9 *9 48 *999 * 47 9989X 45 140 X99X96XX99 91    231 (3*)
1. Vilmer Røsten Nora 8 *9X7 44 *9X69 44 99879 42 130 XX*89X7X99 92    222 (3*)
1. Henrik Skårsmoen Tynset 9X*X9 48 8XX99 46 999XX 47 141 99X9X8X999 92    233 (1*)
1. Thea Storhaug Langøien Nora 99X99 46 X* *X8 48 *99XX 48 142 9999 * *X*9X 95    237 (6*)
1. Jakob Sørli Lonås 897 * * 44 89998 43 X*989 46 133 8979889998 84    217 (3*)
1. Eirik Tangen Tynset 9X87 * 44 988XX 45 99 *X* 48 137 9X89XX9798 89    226 (3*)
1. Ingrid Østgård Tynset X9989 45 99X9X 47 99X98 45 137 *99XX*9998 93    230 (2*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Astrid Håkenstad Lesja X* *9 *

1. serie
49 9XXX9

2. serie
48 * * * *X

3. serie
50

15 sku
147 X889X9XX*X

10 skudd
94

25 sku
241 XXXXXX* * *X

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
341 (11*)

2. Svein Erik Larsson Bjørnen (Østerdal) *XX99 48 99XX* 48 9XXX9 48 144 *999 *8 *XX9 94 238 9XXXX999XX 96    334 (5*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Odin Røstum Stabell Trondhjems X* *9 *

1. serie
49 9998 *

2. serie
45 XX9XX

3. serie
49

15 sku
143 999 *XX*99X

10 skudd
95

25 sku
238 *XXXXX*X*X

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
338 (9*)

2. Dag Inge Østgård Tynset * *X*X 50 889X9 44 X99XX 48 142 8999XXX*X* 95 237 XXX9 *XXXXX 99    336 (6*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 3-5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.



Tynset Skytterlag

Åpent stevne 15m

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

1. Roger Nilsen Tynset 5 X* * * *
1. serie

50 9 * *XX
2. serie

49 * * * *X
3. serie

50
15 sku

149 XXX9X*XX* *
10 skudd

99
25 sku

248 XX* * *X* *XX
Omgang

100    
35 skudd

348 (18*)
2. Hans Runar Kojedal Røros 5 * * * * * 50 X*X*9 49 X*X*X 50 149 X9XXXXX*9 * 98 247 *X* * * *X*X* 100    347 (18*)
3. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk 5 * * * * * 50 X*X9X 49 XX9 *X 49 148 99XXXX*X* * 98 246 * * * * * * *X*X 100    346 (18*)
4. Torgeir Graneng Tynset 5 X* *X* 50 XXXX9 49 XX* * * 50 149 X99X9XX* *X 97 246 * *9XX9X9XX 97    343 (10*)
5. Idar Leknes Bjørnen (Østerdal) 4 X* *X* 50 9X9X9 47 X*9XX 49 146 *99XX*X9X* 97 243 * * * *9 * * * * * 99    342 (16*)
6. Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 5 9 * *X* 49 XX9X9 48 XX*XX 50 147 9999XX9 *X* 95 242 X*XX* * *X*X 100    342 (11*)
7. Kristoffer Kojedal Røros 4 X9 * * * 49 998XX 46 X*XXX 50 145 9 *8X* *XXX* 97 242 9X*XX*XXX* 99    341 (11*)
8. Ingvar Brohaug Alvdal 4 *X*XX 50 89999 44 X9 *XX 49 143 9X*9 *X* *X* 98 241 *XXX9XXXX* 99    340 (10*)
9. Anita Jære Rennebu 5 *XX*X 50 XXXXX 50 9X99 * 47 147 9 *XX99 * *XX 97 244 9 * *X9 *XX99 96    340 (9*)
10. Ragnar Sollid Vingelen 5 *X* * * 50 98889 42 XXXX* 50 142 *X9 *X* *9XX 98 240 * *XX*9 * *X9 98    338 (14*)
11. Adrian Aasegaard Tynset 4 * * *9 * 49 X*999 47 X*XX* 50 146 X98X*8 * *X9 94 240 XXX*XXXX99 98    338 (11*)
12. Odin Røstum Stabell Trondhjems 3 X* *9 * 49 9998 * 45 XX9XX 49 143 999 *XX*99X 95 238 *XXXXX*X*X 100    338 (9*)
12. Kristian Westum Tynset 5 X* * *X 50 9X989 45 9X*X9 48 143 99X99X9 * *X 95 238 *XXX* *XXXX 100    338 (9*)
14. Jenny Elise Akeren LundkvistNora 4 X9XX9 48 9998X 45 *XX*9 49 142 9 *X9 *9X* *X 97 239 XXXXX*X9X9 98    337 (7*)
15. Trond Oldertrøen Tynset 4 X*XXX 50 89XX8 45 9X*98 46 141 9999 * *XX* * 96 237 XX*X*9XXX* 99    336 (9*)
16. Dag Inge Østgård Tynset 3 * *X*X 50 889X9 44 X99XX 48 142 8999XXX*X* 95 237 XXX9 *XXXXX 99    336 (6*)
17. Britt Nesteby Tynset 5 *XXX* 50 *X999 47 9X9X* 48 145 89999X*X*9 93 238 X* *X9 * *99X 97    335 (10*)
18. Vebjørn Trøan Lillebo Tynset 4 XXX*X 50 99XX* 48 9X*X9 48 146 996X9X9XX* 92 238 X9X* *9X9XX 97    335 (6*)
19. Martin Strypet Alvdal 5 X* *99 48 *9XX* 49 99 *X* 48 145 9898XX*X* * 94 239 *9 *9 *9X9 *9 95    334 (13*)
20. Asbjørn Lunsæter Lonås 5 X*XXX 50 999XX 47 99X9X 47 144 9889X9X9X9 91 235 XXXXXX9X9X 98    333 (1*)

15m 35-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Idar Leknes Bjørnen (Østerdal) X* *X*

1. serie
50 9X9X9

2. serie
47 X*9XX

3. serie
49

15 sku
146 *99XX*X9X*

10 skudd
97

25 sku
243 * * * *9 * * * * *

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
342 (16*)

2. Kristoffer Kojedal Røros X9 * * * 49 998XX 46 X*XXX 50 145 9 *8X* *XXX* 97 242 9X*XX*XXX* 99    341 (11*)
3. Ingvar Brohaug Alvdal *X*XX 50 89999 44 X9 *XX 49 143 9X*9 *X* *X* 98 241 *XXX9XXXX* 99    340 (10*)
4. Adrian Aasegaard Tynset * * *9 * 49 X*999 47 X*XX* 50 146 X98X*8 * *X9 94 240 XXX*XXXX99 98    338 (11*)
5. Jenny Elise Akeren LundkvistNora X9XX9 48 9998X 45 *XX*9 49 142 9 *X9 *9X* *X 97 239 XXXXX*X9X9 98    337 (7*)
6. Trond Oldertrøen Tynset X*XXX 50 89XX8 45 9X*98 46 141 9999 * *XX* * 96 237 XX*X*9XXX* 99    336 (9*)
7. Vebjørn Trøan Lillebo Tynset XXX*X 50 99XX* 48 9X*X9 48 146 996X9X9XX* 92 238 X9X* *9X9XX 97    335 (6*)



Tynset Skytterlag

Åpent stevne 15m

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 35-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Roger Nilsen Tynset X* * * *

1. serie
50 9 * *XX

2. serie
49 * * * *X

3. serie
50

15 sku
149 XXX9X*XX* *

10 skudd
99

25 sku
248 XX* * *X* *XX

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
348 (18*)

2. Hans Runar Kojedal Røros * * * * * 50 X*X*9 49 X*X*X 50 149 X9XXXXX*9 * 98 247 *X* * * *X*X* 100    347 (18*)
3. Tor Gaute Jøingsli Lom og Skjåk * * * * * 50 X*X9X 49 XX9 *X 49 148 99XXXX*X* * 98 246 * * * * * * *X*X 100    346 (18*)
4. Torgeir Graneng Tynset X* *X* 50 XXXX9 49 XX* * * 50 149 X99X9XX* *X 97 246 * *9XX9X9XX 97    343 (10*)
5. Odd Sverre Håkenstad Lesja 9 * *X* 49 XX9X9 48 XX*XX 50 147 9999XX9 *X* 95 242 X*XX* * *X*X 100    342 (11*)
6. Anita Jære Rennebu *XX*X 50 XXXXX 50 9X99 * 47 147 9 *XX99 * *XX 97 244 9 * *X9 *XX99 96    340 (9*)
7. Ragnar Sollid Vingelen *X* * * 50 98889 42 XXXX* 50 142 *X9 *X* *9XX 98 240 * *XX*9 * *X9 98    338 (14*)
8. Kristian Westum Tynset X* * *X 50 9X989 45 9X*X9 48 143 99X99X9 * *X 95 238 *XXX* *XXXX 100    338 (9*)
9. Britt Nesteby Tynset *XXX* 50 *X999 47 9X9X* 48 145 89999X*X*9 93 238 X* *X9 * *99X 97    335 (10*)
10. Martin Strypet Alvdal X* *99 48 *9XX* 49 99 *X* 48 145 9898XX*X* * 94 239 *9 *9 *9X9 *9 95    334 (13*)
11. Asbjørn Lunsæter Lonås X*XXX 50 999XX 47 99X9X 47 144 9889X9X9X9 91 235 XXXXXX9X9X 98    333 (1*)

15m 35-skudd kl. EJ, 18-19 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Mara Kähler Nora X* *X*

1. serie
50 7986X

2. serie
40 *899X

3. serie
46

15 sku
136 98 *9XX*9 * *

10 skudd
95

25 sku
231 * *9 *9 *XX*X

Omgang
98    

35 skudd
329 (13*)

15m 35-skudd kl. ER, 14-15 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Maren K. Hugubakken Tynset XX* * *

1. serie
50 99XX9

2. serie
47 XX*9 *

3. serie
49

15 sku
146 *9XXX*XXXX

10 skudd
99

25 sku
245 *XXX* *X*XX

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
345 (11*)

2. Per Voll Folldal XX*XX 50 X*XXX 50 X9XX* 49 149 X*XX*99 *X9 97 246 *9 *9 * *XX9X 97    343 (10*)
3. Aksel Henningsmo Dalsbygda X9X9X 48 *X9 *X 49 XXX*X 50 147 X* *XX9X9XX 98 245 9X*XX9X* *9 97    342 (8*)
4. Ingrid Nøkleby Brendryen Folldal XXX*9 49 *X9 *X 49 XX*9 * 49 147 XX* *X9X9 *9 97 244 9 *X*XX9X9X 97    341 (10*)
5. Ingrid Trønnes Folldal X*XX9 49 * *X*X 50 *XX*9 49 148 9X9XX9 *X*X 97 245 999 * *9 *X99 94    339 (11*)
6. Haaken Grindflek Øvre Rendal 999 *9 46 XXX*X 50 *XX* * 50 146 X9XXXXX9X* 98 244 XX9 * *X9 *89 95    339 (9*)
7. Julie Østgård Tynset *X999 47 X9 *X9 48 *X*X9 49 144 9XXXXXX9X9 97 241 * *9 *9 * *9 *9 96    337 (10*)
8. Vemund Lunsæter Lonås X9XX* 49 9X*XX 49 *9 *XX 49 147 99999X9 *X9 93 240 *XX*999XX9 96    336 (7*)
9. Markus Heggstad Graven Vingelen 99XXX 48 XX9 *9 48 999X* 47 143 9 *9X9X9X99 94 237 9XXX998 * *9 94    331 (5*)



Tynset Skytterlag

Åpent stevne 15m

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

10. Guri Gulløien Livoll Vingelen XXX9 * 49 XX*X* 50 *XXX9 49 148 9 *9XX999 * * 95 243 0000000000    243 (7*)

15m 35-skudd kl. J, 16-17 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Soland Henningsmo Dalsbygda X9 *X*

1. serie
49 9XXX*

2. serie
49 XX* *X

3. serie
50

15 sku
148 * *9X99X* *X

10 skudd
97

25 sku
245 *X*XXX*X*X

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
345 (13*)

2. Jørn Strypet Alvdal XX*XX 50 999XX 47 9 *XX* 49 146 X9 *999X*X* 96 242 99 * * *XX9X9 96    338 (9*)
3. Tuva Bråten Alvdal *9X9X 48 9X89X 46 9X9 *9 47 141 XX99X9XX9X 96 237 9X* *X9X9 *X 97    334 (5*)
4. Andreas Tuveng Dalsbygda *X9 *9 48 *9999 46 X99X* 48 142 8X*9X*X99X 95 237 0000000000    237 (6*)

15m 35-skudd kl. R, 11-13 år

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Emma Heidtmann Nora XX*XX

1. serie
50 X*XX*

2. serie
50 XXXXX

3. serie
50

15 sku
150 *9 *XX9X*XX

10 skudd
98

25 sku
248 *X9XX*X* *9

Omgang
98    

35 skudd
346 (10*)

2. Linus Brennhaug Tynset *9X9X 48 *99X9 47 9X9XX 48 143 XX999X8 *9 * 94 237 *X9XXXX*9X 98    335 (6*)
3. Kristian Lohn Nyvoll Tynset 9XXX9 48 9999X 46 X9999 46 140 989X9XXX99 93 233 9X9X9XX9X7 93    326 (0*)
4. Ola Syver Håkenstad Lesja 999X9 46 9X99X 47 9 *X99 47 140 X*99999X99 93 233 0000000000    233 (2*)

15m 35-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Egil Wikan Nora X9X*X

1. serie
49 XX9X9

2. serie
48 *XX* *

3. serie
50

15 sku
147 X*9X*9XXXX

10 skudd
98

25 sku
245 X*X* * *XXX*

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
345 (11*)

2. Knut Arild Nordseth Øvre Rendal X9 * * * 49 *9X*X 49 * *XXX 50 148 *X*X99 * *XX 98 246 *999XX99X9 94    340 (12*)
3. Arne Magne Stenvold Brekken/Aursund XX9XX 49 *9X*X 49 XXXX* 50 148 X*X99X*9X9 96 244 X9XX9X9 * *9 96    340 (7*)
4. Bjørn Trøite Rennebu *X* *X 50 X9899 45 X*X*X 50 145 X99X*9XX* * 97 242 XXX999X9 *X 96    338 (9*)

15m 35-skudd kl. V65

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Idar Moseng Nora XXXXX

1. serie
50 XXX*X

2. serie
50 9XX* *

3. serie
49

15 sku
149 * * *X* *XXXX

10 skudd
100

25 sku
249 *XXXXX* * *X

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
349 (12*)

2. Per  Gunnar Bakken Dalsbygda * *X* * 50 * * * *X 50 * *XXX 50 150 * *XX* *X*XX 100 250 X9XX* *X* *9 98    348 (19*)
3. Thorbjørn Halvorsen Øvre Rendal XX*XX 50 9XXX* 49 X*9 *9 48 147 XX*XXXX* *X 100 247 *X*XXXX*XX 100    347 (10*)



Tynset Skytterlag

Åpent stevne 15m

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

4. Eilif Kokkvoll Brekken/Aursund 9XXXX 49 9 *XXX 49 *X* *X 50 148 9 *XXX* *XXX 99 247 X* * *9X*X*X 99    346 (12*)

15m 35-skudd kl. V73

Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Iver Nymoen Kvikne * *XX*

1. serie
50 XX* *X

2. serie
50 XXX*X

3. serie
50

15 sku
150 X*X*X* * *XX

10 skudd
100

25 sku
250 * *X*X*XX9X

Omgang
99    

35 skudd
349 (15*)

2. Karstein Skundberg Tynset XXX* * 50 XX*X* 50 *XXXX 50 150 X*X* *X9 * * * 99 249 XXXX*XXX* * 100    349 (14*)
3. Sigbjørn Nystuen Øvre Rendal * *9XX 49 XXXX9 49 *XXXX 50 148 X*XX*X* * *X 100 248 * * *XX* * *XX 100    348 (14*)
4. Arne Brendryen Folldal X*XX9 49 9X*XX 49 * * *XX 50 148 XXXXXX* * *X 100 248 *X9 * *XXXX* 99    347 (12*)
5. Bjørn Rosvold Tynset XXX*9 49 *9X*X 49 XXXX* 50 148 XXX*X* *X* * 100 248 *9XXX*XX*9 98    346 (12*)
6. Per Kristian Bangen Tynset XX9X* 49 XXX9 * 49 XXXX9 49 147 X*X9XX*99X 97 244 *XX9X* *X* * 99    343 (9*)
7. Embret Eggen Tynset 9XX* * 49 * *9 *X 49 X*9X* 49 147 * * *X* *9XX* 99 246 *9X* *9 *9X9 96    342 (17*)
8. Jostein Hoseth Rennebu XX99X 48 X* *9X 49 X*XXX 50 147 9 *9XXXX9X9 96 243 XX*9 * *XXX* 99    342 (8*)
9. Harald Gundersen Tynset XX*99 48 XX*X* 50 XXX9X 49 147 X*XX9X99 *X 97 244 *XX9 *9X99X 96    340 (7*)
10. Per Oldertrøen Tynset 9999X 46 *9X*8 47 X*X* * 50 143 XXXXX9XX99 97 240 9X9XX*9X9X 96    336 (6*)
11. Thorfinn Randen Folldal 9 * *XX 49 X*X* * 50 X9 *X9 48 147 9X99X9 *999 93 240 X9899X9XX9 93    333 (7*)


